1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.         222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  •  T EL. 1 800-268-0381        RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
APPLICATIONS       FEATURES
• Die cast aluminum housing with
polycarbonate lens.

DIM
DIM
ORDERING GUIDE - FLOOD
ORDERING GUIDE - SIGN LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
OTHER MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE (V) INPUT
POWER (W)
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY
(Lm/W) THD PF CCT
FL1-LED16-B-4K-XXX-XX 120-277V 15 1900 127.4 15 0.9 4000
FL1-LED16-B-5K-XXX-XX 120-277V 15 1938 130.0 15 0.9 5000
LEGEND
B - 120V–277V
4K - 4000K, 5K - 5000K,
XXX - FINISH
XX - MOUNTING
AMPERAGE DRAW AND SURGE PROTECTION
CURRENT(A) SURGE PROTECTION (kV)
120V 208V 240V 277V 120-277V
FL1-LED16 0.14A 0.08A 0.07A 0.06A 4kV
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
50,000 75,000 100,000
FL1-LED16 90% 85% 81%